
Ofensiva Defensa
PLAYER CB VB C H 2B 3B HR TB BR CR CI SH SF BB BI SO DB O-I BPD OPS OBP SLG AVE JJ INN DP O A E TL AVE_D

Abel Ajete 17 14 9 9 5 1 1 19 0 0 5 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2004 647 1357 643 6 25,0 0 6 0 2 8 750

Abelardo Alvarez 19 16 12 11 0 0 4 23 0 0 10 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 2174 737 1438 688 6 16,0 3 15 0 0 15 1000

Alexiubys Moya 17 17 9 12 2 0 0 14 0 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1529 706 824 706 6 13,0 2 6 5 2 13 846

Allan Valdés 5 4 2 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1100 600 500 500 3 10,0 0 0 1 0 1 1000

Dairon Gener 3 3 1 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1667 667 1000 667 1 5,0 0 1 0 1 2 500

David Lee 12 11 4 7 2 0 1 12 0 0 5 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1674 583 1091 636 4 18,0 0 2 0 0 2 1000

David Machín 6 5 1 2 0 0 1 5 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1500 500 1000 400 2 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Enrique Roca 6 6 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 333 167 167 167 2 8,0 2 1 5 0 6 1000

Gerardo Aldama 12 11 7 6 3 0 0 9 0 0 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1402 583 818 545 5 23,0 0 3 0 1 4 750

Lázaro Aguiar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manuel Fernandez 18 15 9 8 3 1 2 19 0 0 7 0 0 3 2 0 0 0 0 1878 611 1267 533 6 26,0 1 5 8 2 15 867

Michel García 14 9 9 6 2 0 1 11 0 0 4 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 2008 786 1222 667 5 15,0 0 3 2 0 5 1000

Miguel Sile 8 8 5 4 2 0 1 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1625 500 1125 500 5 14,0 0 5 0 1 6 833

Reinier Orta 4 3 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 833 500 333 333 1 6,0 0 1 2 1 4 750

Vladimir Manreza 5 5 1 2 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 800 400 400 400 2 0,0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Yasser Jova 17 13 5 9 2 0 2 17 0 0 10 0 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 2014 706 1308 692 6 25,0 0 13 2 0 15 1000

Yoandy Laza (Yoyo) 14 11 8 5 2 0 1 10 0 0 6 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 1481 571 909 455 6 21,2 1 11 2 0 13 1000

Yosdany García 19 17 7 8 2 0 1 13 0 0 7 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 1238 474 765 471 6 18,2 0 6 6 2 14 857

TOTAL 196 168 91 95 26 2 15 170 0 0 74 0 4 24 6 2 0 0 2 1619 607 1012 565 7 26,0 3 78 33 12 123 902

PLAYER JL JI JC JR JG JP PRO L JS VB BE HP CP CL SO BB BI 2B 3B HR SH SF DB WP BK I-O EL WHIP PCL AVE

Lázaro González 5 5 1 0 2 0 1000 0 0 51 68 19 18 14 4 16 1 3 1 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 11,1 3,09 8,65 373

Michel García 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 14 5 4 4 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2,1 3,43 12,00 500

Yoandy Laza (Yoyo) 0 0 0 5 4 0 1000 0 0 49 53 11 5 1 8 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 12,1 1,22 0,57 224

TOTAL 6 6 1 5 6 1 857 0 0 110 135 35 34 19 13 23 2 7 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 26,0 2,23 5,12 318

Lanzadores

XIII Campeonato de Softbol del Inder/26 Eliminatoria

Vieja LindaXIII Campeonato de Softbol del Inder/26


